INNOVATIVE
LOW FRICTION
CONVEYOR
SYSTEMS

(W) Side Wall (mm) |

Belt (") Useable (mm) (W) Frame (mm)
N 6 125 175 255
9 202 252 332
12 278 328 408
15 353 403 483
18 430 480 560
21 505 555 I 635
24 582 632 712
27 657 707 787
30 735 785 865
33 811 861 941
36 887 937 1017
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